
Title I Funded 

F.A.C.E Liaisons List 

School Year 2023-2024 

Tennille Foster, Districtwide F.A.C.E. Coordinator  

tfoster@garycsc.k12.in.us   /   219-881-5466 

Elementary Schools and 
Principal   

Address Phone No. F.A.C.E. Liaisons   

Bethune ECDC(29) 
Mrs. Erica Glenn 

2367 E. 21st. Ave  219-886-6542 Akimie Edwards  
aedwards@garycsc.k12.in.us 

 
Bailly School (45) 

Ms. Malline Morris   
4621 Georgia St. 219-980-6326            Loretta Pumphrey 

lpumphery@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Banneker @ Marquette (33) 
Mrs. Chaitra Wade 

6301 Hemlock St. 
 

219-321-8545 New FACE Coming  
 

Beveridge School (18) 
Dr. Tynesha Banks  

1234 Cleveland St. 
 

219-321-8546 
 

L’Tanya Jones 
LTJones@garycsc.k12.in.us 

 

McCullough School(46) 
Mrs. Sharmayne McKinley 

1110 W. 21st Ave. 
 

219-944-7301   
TBA  

Glen Park Academy(24) 
Mr. Eric Worthington  

 

5002 Madison St. 219-318-2800 Doris Porter 
Dporter@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Gary Middle School(34) 
             Ms. A. Dixon  

301 Parke St. 219- 321-8547                                                                Dora Walker 
DWalker1@garycsc.k12.in.us 

Williams School(36) 
Ms. Linda Golston  

1320 E. 19th Ave. 219 -881-3600 Bonita Jenkins 
bjenkins@garycsc.k12.in.us 

West Side (48) 
Mr. C. Scott  

 

9th Ave. and Gerry St. 219-413-9870 
 

Kim Brown  
kbrown@garycsc,k12.in.us  

Caprice Prince Smith  
Cprince-smith@garycsc.k12.in.us 

 

Gary Area Career Center  
Mrs. S. Martin , Director  

1800 E. 35th Ave.  219-962-7571  District FACE Coordinator  

Banneker @ Marquette  
Mrs. C. Wade  

6201 Hemlock St  219-321-2-8545       Coming Soon………… 
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